Report of Deposits

September 2019

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans

Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits

Board of Appeals Fees

Special Inspections/Reports - Reinspection
Building Address No & Frame

Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps

Property Owner Registration

Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$43,300.00

$4,360.00

$5,800.00

$105.00

$150.00

$100.00

$24.00

$16.00

$5,950.00

$11,264.00

$6,145.00

$77,214.00

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, Wl 53214 « www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

September 2019

CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT VALUATION
Commercial Property - New 1 $9,500,000.00
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 7 $128,155.00
Single Family A & A 18 $329,442.00
Single Family Deck 3 $6,700.00
Two-Family Deck 2 $6,000.00
CommA &A 5 $523,080.00
Tax Exempt Property - A & A 1 $4,663,200.00
Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 1 $11,250.0
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 7 $4,250.00
Signs & Billboards 12 $117,950.00
Commercial HVAC 13 $119,273.00
Residential HVAC 36 $54,000.00
Swimming Pools - Residential 1 $1,500.00
Soil Erosion - Residential 1

Soil Erosion - Commercial 2 $126,950.00
Parking Lot - Commercial 1 $180,000.00
Other 1 $10,002.00
REPORT TOTALS 112 $15,781,752.00

FEES

$24,640.00
$1,402.00
$1,787.00
$250.00
$135.00
$6,302.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,525.00
$2,550.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,109.00
$250.00
$100.00
$43,300.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

September 2019
PERMIT DATE
210462 9/3/2019
210464 9/3/2019
210465 9/3/2019
210468 9/3/2019
210469 9/4/2019
210470 9/4/2019
210471 9/5/2019
210473 9/9/2019
210474 9/9/2019
210476 9/9/2019
210478 9/9/2019
210481 9/10/2019
210482 9/10/2019
210483 9/11/2019
210485 9/12/2019
210487 9/12/2019
210489 9/16/2019
210493 9/17/2019
210494 9/18/2019
210498 9/18/2019
210503 9/18/2019
210504 9/19/2019
210506 9/20/2019
210508 9/20/2019
210509 9/20/2019
210511 9/23/2019
210515 9/23/2019
210517 9/23/2019
210519 9/24/2019
210521 9/24/2019
210522 9/24/2019
210525 9/25/2019
210526 9/25/2019
210527 9/25/2019
210528 9/26/2019
210534 9/26/2019
210538 9/27/2019

CONTRACTOR

Knutson Brothers Builders
J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Kustom Property Solutions LLC
OWNER

OWNER

Design Build Group
OWNER

N E Services

J G Remodeling, Inc

V J S Construction

R & M Eders Improvement
JAM Construction
OWNER

Arch Electric Inc.

Catalyst Construction
Keller Inc

First Choice Remodeling
AP Craftsman LLC
Gravelle Designs LLC
Handy 911 LLC

Daryl Borchardt

Duffek Construction

Wright Construction Services, Inc.

OWNER

Best In Class Remodeling
OWNER

OWNER

Mandros Fence & Construction
J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
G M H Construction

G R General Contracting
Citywide Rentals & Property
OWNER

Catalyst Construction

Rion LLC

Hartwood Builders

ADDRESS

10181 W. Harrison Ave.
01975 S.  077th St.
02254 S.  056th St.
00910 S.  088th St.
08814 W. Mitchell St.
02301 S.  108th St.
01211 S.  117th st
01336 S.  077th St.
03161 S. 112th St.
11101 W. Lincoln Ave.
01130 S.  123rd St.
09319 W.  Schlinger Ave.
01455 S.  071st St
02811 S.  Cleveland Park Dr.
10111 W. Lincoln Ave.
09530 W. National Ave.
01357 S. 103rd St.
02530 S.  118th St.
12107 W. Verona Ct.
02247 S.  069th St.
01311 S.  123rd St.
07506 W. Greenfield Ave.
01715 S.  076th St.
00635 S.  094th St
02974 S.  102nd St.
09447 W. Lapham St.
02772 S. 111th St.
02074 S.  061st St.
02942 S.  095th St.
01100 S.  062nd St.
02218 S.  105th St.
02929 S.  105th St.
01753 S.  069th St.
01512 S.  092nd St.
10427 W. Lincoln Ave.
07015 W. Lincoln Ave.
02141 S.  085th St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$12,000
$26,000
$2,000
$12,000
$4,200
$38,000
$2,000
$1,500
$40,000
$4,663,200
$7,000
$114,000
$500
$14,271
$9,500,000
$126,000
$22,000
$15,600
$13,000
$4,500
$9,000
$79,000
$120,000
$8,000
$30,000
$15,000
$10,000
$19,155
$25,000
$18,000
$9,600
$6,000
$500
$20,000
$160,080
$5,071
$11,400

Turn (2) bathrooms into master bathroom

Build new 23' x 22' detached garage

Remodel - single family house

Remodel kitchen and both bathrooms

7x10 deck with stairs

Alteration for Lincoln Dental

Build new 12'x18' detached deck in backyard
Replace load bearing columns on porch

Phase 1 addition - kitchen relocation

Rogers Memorial Hospital - Pharmacy Remodel
Basement Remodel

Complete renovation of single family home

7' x 4' 2nd floor back porch

Adding solar panels to roof of home

Holiday Inn Express

Exterior fagade renovation and convert (2) exterior toilet rooms to (1) toilet
Build 26' x 26' detached garage

Bathroom remodel

Residential remodel

Remove and replace a balcony at back of home
Repair attached garage south wall

Building renovation

Alterations for Dollar General

Build 18' x 20" detached garage

Dormer on back wall 2nd floor and small section on front
Remodel kitchen, bath and add patio door to bedroom #1
Build 24 x 28 detached garage

New 20' x 22' detached garage

Build 24' x 22" detached garage

Build 20" x 22' detached garage

Replace drywall / insulation and rebuild stairs
Finish basement rec room and bathroom

Replace drywall in bedroom - 1 story house
New drywall on entire second floor add bedroom
Interior alterations

Install basement window

Kitchen remodel



DATE

DISTRICT 2
9/17/201
9/19/201
9/20/201
9/23/201

DISTRICT 3
9/10/201

DISTRICT 4
9/12/201

DISTRICT5
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/12/201
9/26/201

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

PERMIT CONTRACTOR
MAJOR PERMITS

210491
210504
210506
210513

Innovative Construction

Duffek Construction

DISTRICT

1

a b~ wN

Wright Construction Services,

Jones Sign Co., Inc.

MAJOR PERMITS

210481

JAM Construction

MAJOR PERMITS

210487

Keller Inc

MAJOR PERMITS

210477
210476
210485
210528

V J S Construction
V J S Construction
Catalyst Construction
Catalyst Construction

September 2019
VALUATION COUNT
$66,305.00 10
$518,884.00 15
$223,115.00 15
$170,511.00 7
$14,760,487.00 31
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
07021 W Washington St. $180,000  Parking lot
07506 W Greenfield Ave. $79,000 Building renovation
01715 S. 076th St. $120,000 Alterations for Dollar General
01205 S. 070th St. $59,250  (2) Internally Illuminated Ground/Monument Signs
09319 W Schlinger Ave. $114,000 Complete renovation of single family home
09530 W National Ave. $126,000 Exterior fagade renovation and convert (2) exterior toilet
rooms to (1) toilet room
11101 W Lincoln Ave. $126,950  Erosion control for exterior alteration
11101 W Lincoln Ave. $4,663,200 Rogers Memorial Hospital - Pharmacy Remodel
10111 W Lincoln Ave. $9,500,000 Holiday Inn Express
10427 W Lincoln Ave. $160,080 Interior alterations



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT
September 201¢€

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

8544 W NATIONAL AVE #20  9/3/2019 2019462  262-282-8611 The Braiding Lab 200.00 hair braiding is an art that i use to help children and adults by groc
1717 S76 ST 9/12/2019 2019479 4143025871 Family Video 350.00 Family Video has been in business in West Allis for over 14 year:
8010 W NATIONAL AVE 9/5/2019 2019470 4147391222 Cream City Print Lounge LLC 200.00 We will be a full interactive Retail Store where customers can cor
10923 W LAPHAM ST 9/6/2019 2019471 6087936414 Kwik Trip 550.00 convenience store with fuel

7546 W GREENFIELD AVE 9/27/2019 2019533 4142587777 Furniture TO GO 550.00 NEW FURNITURE MATTRESS SALES

7036 W GREENFIELD AVE 9/11/2019 2019477 4144847660 House of Beauty LLC 200.00 House of Beauty is an establishment where a range of cosmetic se
11330 W LINCOLN AVE 9/17/2019 2019490  469-763-0935 Caliber Collision Centers 800.00 repair and paint vehicles that were involved in a collision

1467 S 108 ST 9/27/2019 2019522  262-898-1740 Carpetland USA Milwaukee, Inc. 550.00 by appointment only contract sales - offices

9330 W LINCOLN AVE 9/23/2019 2019500 4149824915 DIRECT TOOLING SOLUTIONS 200.00 SEELING PERISHABLE CUTTING TOOLS TO MACHINE SE
2077 S71ST 9/26/2019 2019521 414 331 2685 Alexander Multiservices 200.00 Named Alexander Multi-services, has been a tax preparation offic
6834 W GREENFIELD AVE 9/12/2019 2019482  414-239-9599  Discovery Clothing Co 550.00 We sell junior lady apparel( casual, career and club attire), shoes,
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 9/26/2019 2019514 4143789229 VB Photography 200.00 Photographing people : Portraits

8440 W CLEVELAND AVE 9/27/2019 2019535 4145531633 Electric Avenue Automotive LLC. 350.00 Full Service Auto Repair

10234 W NATIONAL AVE 9/26/2019 2019520 4693461127 Cricket Wireless 350.00 Cricket Wireless Authorized Retailer

6801 W BELOIT RD 9/3/2019 2019461 414 698-4792 HAPPY TAP 350.00 Continue to operate under the Happy ap Brand

2514 S 102 ST 9/13/2019 2019487 414 329-7000 Stress Management & Mental Heali ~ 200.00 We provide outpatient mental health care to clients who have beh:
5919 W BURNHAM ST 9/24/2019 2019501 4143269957 Bari Pizzeria 200.00 Bari Pizzeria is an established business in the Burnham Point com



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

September 201¢€

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat:
8544 W NATIONAL AVE #20  9/3/2019 2019462  262-282-8611 The Braiding Lab hair braiding is an art that i use to help  200.00 OP190118 9/27/2019
7840 W HICKS ST 6/25/2019 2019335 4143216600 HM Graphics LLC General commercial printing 800.00 OP190117 9/27/2019
7326 W GREENFIELD AVE 6/19/2019 2019322 6788766467 Al & SH LLC dba Swaye Tea We offer herbal blends, teas accessories 200.00 OP190115 9/26/2019
8633 W GREENFIELD AVE 6/15/2019 2019314  (414)399-350"  Cut It Up Studios We record and mix artists vocals to cre:  350.00 OP190114 9/26/2019
1931 S73 ST 6/11/2019 2019303  414-321-3000  Red's Novelty Itd We are a coin operated amusement ganr  200.00 OP190113  9/26/2019
2112 S56 ST 6/28/2019 2019344 (414) 649-847:  Giddings Hawkins Maintenance Se1  Giddings Hawkins Maintenance Servic  550.00 OP190116 9/26/2019
6754 W BELOIT RD 5/28/2019 2019284  414-209-3777 Rizo's General Construction LLC  Insulation, framing, drywall, doors. 200.00 OP190111 9/24/2019
9022 W OKLAHOMA AVE 6/1/2019 2019294 4147026178 Pizzeria Scotty Pizzeria Scotty is a well known establis 350.00 OP190112 9/24/2019
10296 W NATIONAL AVE 8/21/2019 2019435 414-485-6392 WaterStone Bank SSB Since 1921, WaterStone Bank has serve 550.00 OP190109 9/24/2019
8231 W BECHER ST 5/27/2019 2019282  414-255-5555  M.O.T.O  (Making Official Tshirt making designs for various applications 200.00 OP190110 9/24/2019
1717 S76 ST 9/12/2019 2019479 4143025871 Family Video Family Video has been in business in W 350.00 OP190108 9/20/2019
7726 W NATIONAL AVE 4/17/2019 2019211  414-539-6561  Affordable Tax Service LLC Prepare Income Tax Returns 20000  OP190105 9/19/2019
2940 S 108 ST 7/23/2018 2018335 2624023012 Lovely Beauty Bar Lovely Beauty Bar is a full-service bear 250.00 OP190104 9/19/2019
2214 S 60 ST 3/4/2019 2019119 4142154703 Abyss Towing storing files 50.00 OP190106 9/19/2019
2052 S84 ST 4/15/2019 2019203 4143218605 ELJO Travel LLC Full service travel agency that specializ 50.00 OP190107 9/19/2019
10401 W LINCOLN AVE #204 10/28/2014 2014172 414-545-5380 Wisconsin Dental Esthetics Dentist 200.00 OP190103 9/18/2019
10401 W LINCOLN AVE #101  6/18/2019 2019318  414-327-4130 Wisconsin Oral Surgery & Dental [ We see patients on a daily basis to addr 350.00 OP190102 9/17/2019
8010 W NATIONAL AVE 9/5/2019 2019470 4147391222 Cream City Print Lounge LLC We will be a full interactive Retail Stor 200.00 OP190101  9/16/2019
10923 W LAPHAM ST 9/6/2019 2019471 6087936414 Kwik Trip convenience store with fuel 550.00 OP190100 9/12/2019
10236 W NATIONAL AVE 6/18/2019 2019320  262-271-7811 CBD American Shaman West Allis CBD American Shaman is dedicated to 350.00 OP190099 9/9/2019
10809 W LAPHAM ST 8/22/2019 2019439  414-800-4044 Coast Car Wash West Allis Express conveyor belt operated car was 550.00 OP190098 9/5/2019
6520 W BECHER PL 1/24/2018 2018049 414-449-2888 Glenn Rieder, Inc. Provide custom millwork, granite, mete 600.00 OP190097 9/4/2019
11820 W RAINBOW AVE 8/29/2019 2019450  414-943-1933  Dairyland Drain Cleaning clearing clogged drains 50.00 OP190096  9/3/2019
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